Premier Sanitary housing
PFSH - 1 round -  1/1 1⁄2" Ports
SPECTRUM_PFSH-1 Round-1/11⁄2 Ports_Technical_Drawing_0923v1
Spectrum
Technical Drawing
316L PTFE taped plugs.
Unit
mm

Bottom view with 1" Ports
Bottom view with 11/2" Ports
  Overall Dimensions
Part Number To Accommodate
Filter Qty x Length
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
D
mm
E
mm
PSFH-SEP-1-10-1  1 x 10” 548 369 198 110 101.6
PSFH-SEP-1-20-1  1 x 20” 802 623 198 110 101.6
PSFH-SEP-1-30-1  1 x 30” 1056 877 198 110 101.6
PSFH-SEP-1-30-1.5  1 x 30” 1056 877 198 110 101.6
PSFH-SEP-1-40-1.5  1 x 40” 1310 1131 198 110 101.6
  Components
No. Name Material No. Name Material
1 Housing Body 316L 5 226 Cartridge
Locator Plate 316L